9

HORIZON

REMITTFANCE LIMITED
b3gamall C3bg=ill @.‘33|

CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-05-24 To 2025-05-24

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED

Agent ID :125

Date : 24 May 2025

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number

Amount
(GBP)

24/05/2025

10225222104001

NAGI SAAD
MOHAMED ALI
EL TAYB

447727270021

30.000

24/05/2025

10225222104000

NAGI SAAD
MOHAMED ALI
EL TAYB

447727270021

30.000

24/05/2025

10225222103999

ISAM HAMED
MOUSA

447984238273

15.500

24/05/2025

10225222103995

MOHAMMED
HASSAN
OSMAN

447828747444

88.000

24/05/2025

10225222103990

INTISAR
ABDELRAHMA
N
MOHAMEDALI

447446256723

21.300

24/05/2025

10225222103989

INTISAR
ABDELRAHMA
N
MOHAMEDALI

447446256723

63.640

24/05/2025

10225222103985

MOSA
MAHMOOD

447424169425

100.000

24/05/2025

10225222103984

KHALID
OSMAN
ABDULLAH

447459746726

301.000

24/05/2025

10225222103979

FATIMA EISA
MAKIN
MUFUREH

447507517181

44.500

24/05/2025

10225222103978

FATIMA EISA
MAKIN
MUFUREH

447507517181

88.000

24/05/2025

10225222103977

WALID YOUSIF

004473875758
28

120.000
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This is a system generated receipt hence no signature required.



